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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sat 30-Nov-2019
 
Event 303  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 El-Mokadem, Max E 2:42.53  
44.9042.7040.2834.65

Rtw Monson-SE 112 Bissett, Aran 2:47.85  
44.3047.1441.4634.95

Rtw Monson-SE 103 Guppy, Jack W 3:27.66  
53.2655.8653.7844.76

 
Event 303  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Prendergast, Joshua 2:35.82  
39.7141.1339.8735.11

Rtw Monson-SE 122 Annan, Hayden 2:38.60  
41.7641.2840.4135.15

Rtw Monson-SE 133 Edwards, Toby 2:53.38  
44.2147.4044.7936.98

Rtw Monson-SE 124 Greenwood, Marius 3:10.22  
50.3250.9447.5741.39

 
Event 303  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Bradbury, Kody 2:11.48  
34.0933.7634.1729.46

Rtw Monson-SE 152 Sinclair, Harry 2:21.78  
37.6836.3235.8231.96

Rtw Monson-SE 143 Delves, Adam 2:32.81  
41.0439.5838.2233.97

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Prendergast, Joshua 2:35.82  
39.7141.1339.8735.11

Rtw Monson-SE 125 Annan, Hayden 2:38.60  
41.7641.2840.4135.15

Rtw Monson-SE 146 Budd, James 2:40.22  
41.0842.4241.4335.29

Rtw Monson-SE 117 El-Mokadem, Max E 2:42.53  
44.9042.7040.2834.65

Rtw Monson-SE 118 Bissett, Aran 2:47.85  
44.3047.1441.4634.95

Rtw Monson-SE 139 Edwards, Toby 2:53.38  
44.2147.4044.7936.98

Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Hoy, Matthew 2:57.04  
47.2846.7645.9337.07

Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Rabhi, Ryan 3:06.92  
52.5451.9446.0436.40

Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Greenwood, Marius 3:10.22  
50.3250.9447.5741.39

Rtw Monson-SE 1013 Guppy, Jack W 3:27.66  
53.2655.8653.7844.76

 
Event 303  Men 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 171 Strydom, Andre 2:09.47  
31.3833.9434.1929.96

Rtw Monson-SE 162 Bradbury, Kody 2:11.48  
34.0933.7634.1729.46

Rtw Monson-SE 153 Sinclair, Harry 2:21.78  
37.6836.3235.8231.96

Rtw Monson-SE 144 Delves, Adam 2:32.81  
41.0439.5838.2233.97
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sat 30-Nov-2019

(Event 303  Men 200 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 135 Prendergast, Joshua 2:35.82  
39.7141.1339.8735.11

Rtw Monson-SE 126 Annan, Hayden 2:38.60  
41.7641.2840.4135.15

Rtw Monson-SE 147 Budd, James 2:40.22  
41.0842.4241.4335.29

Rtw Monson-SE 118 El-Mokadem, Max E 2:42.53  
44.9042.7040.2834.65

Rtw Monson-SE 119 Bissett, Aran 2:47.85  
44.3047.1441.4634.95

Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Edwards, Toby 2:53.38  
44.2147.4044.7936.98

Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Hoy, Matthew 2:57.04  
47.2846.7645.9337.07

Rtw Monson-SE 1412 Rabhi, Ryan 3:06.92  
52.5451.9446.0436.40

Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Greenwood, Marius 3:10.22  
50.3250.9447.5741.39

Rtw Monson-SE 1014 Guppy, Jack W 3:27.66  
53.2655.8653.7844.76


